

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 3 5 3 O F 2 0 0 3

T. YOGAN A N D

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

GOV E R N M E N T O F A . P . & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

W I T H
Civil Appeal NO. 1 3 5 5 - 1 3 5 6 of 2 0 0 3
Civil Appeal NO. 1 3 5 4 of 2 0 0 3
(With office report)

Date: 2 2 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . K . S E M A
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bha r a thi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Pr a bh a k a r , Adv.

Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ra m a n u j a m , Sr. Adv.

Ms. Gouri Ka r un a Das, Adv.

Ms. Anu gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rani Jeth m a l a n i, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.

Mr. P a r a m j e e t Singh, Adv.

Ms. T. Anami k a , Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

for UP SC Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kir a n Bha rdwaj, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

for State of A P Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajneesh Kr. Singh, Adv

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

.....2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master